in@lc

Rank
Nr.

1
2

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Start
Nr.

19
53
52
12
33
26
2
24
49
29
46
36
18
22

27
23

44
35
28

Competitor

BLAZ JURJAVCIC

ZIGA SVIGEL

JANEZ MEDEN

JURE SKUFCA

SIMEN M. R. DRASLER
ALJIAZ BAJC (U24)
MARK TRUDEN (U24)
MIHAEL DOBENKO
ROBERT CUK

IAGOR TONINELLI
ERIK ZAKELJ

MATIJA BROZIC
MARKO ZGAVEC
FLORJAN FELICIJAN (U24)
PREDRAG SOLAJA
MATIJA OBLAK
STANKO BARTOLJ
MILAN zUJIC

MILAN KUPRESANIN
ALEN KOGOVSEK (U24)
BLAZ ERZEN

ANTE ZADRO

MILAN MAOVAC (U24)
DRAGAN NIKOLIC
MIHA TOMINEC
BOJAN SEMROV

JOZE NOVINC
GREGOR STURM
DOMEN NOVINC
JANEZ URBANCIC
NEJC MOCNIK (U24)
ROBERTO CASTAGNOLI
INES FRANCESKIN (2)
UROS SUSTAR
ANDREJ LUMBAR
JAKOB JAN (U24)

Country

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Italy
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Serbia
Serbia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Serbia
Serbia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Italy
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Slovenia

)Husqvarna

Category  Time

Pro 15.40
Pro 17.68
Pro 17.96
Pro 21.61
Pro 16.92
Pro 22.91
Pro 23.28
Guest 19.76
Pro 14.80
Guest 15.92
Pro 26.05
Pro 22.00
Pro 22.21
Pro 27.54
Guest 17.85
Pro 17.86
Pro 23.68
Guest 18.78
Guest 29.26
Pro 19.60
Pro 30.39
Guest 21.30
Guest 26.64
Guest 26.67
Pro 22.32
Pro 33.83
Pro 23.67
Pro 29.11
Pro 29.74
Pro 25.50
Pro 22.01
Guest 22.07
Pro 2843
Pro 24.00
Pro 24.10
Pro 29.90
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PrANNZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Ranking list - Limbing

Individual class All participants

Score

460
450
448
434
454
430
428
442
462
458
416
432
432
410
450
450
426
446
404
442
400
436
414
414
432
386
426
404
402
418
432
432
408
424
424
402

Penalty
points

0
0
0
0

-20

Total
score

460
450
448
434
434
430
428
422
422
418
416
412
412
410
410
410
406
406
404
402
400
39
394
394
392
386
386
384
382
378
372
372
368
364
364
362

Chainsaw brand

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl 460 MS
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Stihl 460

Stihl MS 500i
STIHL MS 500i
Stihl MS 500 i
Stihl MS 461
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
STIHL 462

Stihl 500i

Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
StihL MS 400 C
Husqvarna 576 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 440
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in@lc

Rank
Nr.

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Start
Nr.

34
32
47
25
30
39
1
3
21
48
41

50
51
38
37

Competitor

AUAZ RASPOR (U24)
ANDREJ MELE

KLEMEN MAZE)
LJUBAN ZILIC

ZIGA KOLAR (U24)
MIHAEL BRLEC

IVAN CUMBAJ (U24)
SEBASTJAN HENIGMAN
MASA KURENT (2)
ALES ILC

TOMAS BRAGAGNOLO
JAKA RUPNIK (U24)

BLAZ PREGELJ

LORENZO STOPPINI (U24)

STEFANO PELLEGRINI
DANI AVBREHT
TONI SIRCEL

ANDREJ GOLICNIK

)Husqvarna

Country

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Serbia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Italy
Slovenia
Slovenia
Italy
Italy
Slovenia
Slovenia

Slovenia

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Guest
Pro
Pro
Guest
Pro
Pro
Pro
Guest
Pro
Pro
Guest
Guest
Pro
Pro

Pro

™™
PrFANNZR”S

Time

20.40
30.63
15.80
21.56
27.89
22.70
33.24
39.69
34.60
33.39
34.80
29.75
26.10
31.73
26.70
23.15
35.72

55.00

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Score

440
398
458
434
410
430
388
362
382
388
382
402
416
394
414
428
378
300

Penalty  Total
points score

-80 360
-40 358
-100 358
-80 354
-60 350
-80 350
-40 348
-20 342
-40 342
-60 328
-60 322
-80 322
-100 316
-80 314
-100 314
-120 308
-630 0
-630 0

Chainsaw brand

Stihl 460
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Stihl MS 500i
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl 460 MS

Stihl 462

Stihl 460

STIHL 462
Husqvarna 572 XP
STIHL MS 401
Husqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 460
Husqvarna 572 XP
Husqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 460 Magnum

Husqvarna 372 XP

STIHL
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